
 2017-18 MASS Board of Directors

TITLE: MASS President TITLE: MASS President Elect TITLE: MASS Past President

NAME: Tobin Novasio, Supt. NAME: Cal Ketchum, Supt. NAME:  Laurie Barron, Supt.

SCHOOL: Lockwood Schools SCHOOL: West Valley Schools SCHOOL: Evergreen Schools

ADDRESS: 1932 US Hwy 87 E. ADDRESS: 2290 Farm to Market ADDRESS: 18 W. Evergreen Dr.

TOWN, ZIP: Lockwood, MT 59101 TOWN, ZIP: Kalispell, MT  59901 TOWN, ZIP: Kalispell, MT 59901

PHONE: 406-252-6022 x 4 PHONE: 406-755-7239 PHONE: 406-751-1111 x 11

FAX: 406-259-2502 FAX: 406-755-7300 FAX: 406-752-2307

EMAIL: novasiot@lockwoodschool.org EMAIL:  cketchum@westvalleyschool.com EMAIL: lbarron@evergreensd50.com

TITLE: MASS Western President TITLE: MASS NW President TITLE: MASS NC President

NAME: Mike Perry, Supt. NAME: Heather Davis-Schmidt, Supt. NAME: Loren Dunk, Supt.

SCHOOL: Hot Springs Schools SCHOOL: Whitefish Schools SCHOOL: Power Schools

ADDRESS: P.O. Box 1005 ADDRESS: 600 E. 2nd St. ADDRESS: PO Box 155

TOWN, ZIP: Hot Springs, MT 59845 TOWN, ZIP: Whitefish, MT  59937 TOWN, ZIP: Power, MT 59468

PHONE: 406-741-2962 PHONE:  406-862-8640 PHONE: 406-463-2251

FAX: 406-741-3287 FAX:   406-862-1507 FAX: 406-463-2360

EMAIL: mperry@hotsprings.k12.mt.us
EMAIL: 

davisschmidth@whitefishschools.org
EMAIL: ldunk@power.k12.mt.us

TITLE: MASS SE  President TITLE: MASS NE  President TITLE: MASS HiLine President

NAME: Nate Olson, Supt. NAME: Tiffani Anderson, Supt. NAME: Bart Hawkins, Supt.

SCHOOL: Jordan Schools SCHOOL: Medicine Lake Schools SCHOOL:  North Star Schools

ADDRESS: PO Box 409 ADDRESS: PO Box 265 ADDRESS: PO Box 129

TOWN, ZIP:  Jordan, MT  59337 TOWN, ZIP: Medicine Lake, MT 59247 TOWN, ZIP: Rudyard, MT 59540

PHONE: 406-557-2259 PHONE: 406-789-2211 PHONE: 406-355-4481

FAX: 406-557-2778 FAX: 406-789-2213 FAX: 406-355-4532

EMAIL:  nolson@jordanpublicschools.org EMAIL: tanderson@nemont.net EMAIL: bhawkins@northstar.gaggle.net

TITLE: MASS 4 Rivers President TITLE:MASS SC President TITLE: MASS Central President

NAME: Scott Chauvet, Supt. NAME: Teri Harris, Supt. NAME: Annette Hart, Supt.

SCHOOL: Manhattan Schools SCHOOL: Fromberg Schools SCHOOL: Judith Gap Schools

ADDRESS:  PO Box 425 ADDRESS: 319 School Street ADDRESS: PO Box 67

TOWN, ZIP: Manhattan, MT  59741 TOWN, ZIP: Fromberg, MT 59087 TOWN, ZIP: Judith Gap, MT 59453

PHONE: 406-284-6460 PHONE: 406-668-7611 PHONE: 406-473-2211

FAX: 406-284-6853 FAX: 406-668-7669 FAX: 406-473-2250

EMAIL:  schauvet@mhstigers.org EMAIL: tharris@fromberg.k12.mt.us EMAIL: ahart@judithgap.k12.mt.us

TITLE: MASS Federal Relations 

Coordinator
TITLE: SAM Executive Director

NAME: Rick Duncan, Supt. NAME: Kirk Miller

SCHOOL: Powel County High School  School Administrators of Montana

ADDRESS:  709 Missouri 900 No. Montana Ave., Ste. A-4

TOWN, ZIP: Deer Lodge, MT 59722 TOWN, ZIP: Helena, MT 59601

PHONE: 406-846-2757 PHONE: 406-442-2510

FAX: 406-846-2759 FAX: 406-442-2518

EMAIL: rduncan@pchs.dl.k12.mt.us EMAIL: samkm@sammt.org
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